CHOOLS

One Larkin Center, 3rd Floor

BUREAU OF PURCHASING

Yonkers, NY 10701

; 5914) 377-6030

Total Bid - Items 1 & 2

BID DATE February 23, 2021 FekttFVendor # 1HFER*E ‘Vendor # 2 FhikkRYendor # ke
BID NO. IFB-6556 Naber Electric Corp. Filingeri Electrical Cont. Corp. Talt Inc. d/b/a Talt Electric
TITLE: 1025 Saw Mill River Road 3510 Lexington Avenue 410 Fifth Avenue
A HVAC UPGRADES AT SAUNDERS HS Yonkers, NY 10710 Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 New Rochelle, NY 10801
Buyer: K. SANSEVERE Certificd M/WBE: No Certified M/WBE: No Certified M/WBE: No
Bids Rec'd.: Woman/Minority Owned: No Woman/Minority Owned: No Woman/Minority Owned: No
ITEM Qry. |***ITEM DESCRIPTION*** UNIT PRICE | TOTAL COST | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL COST | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL COST
Electrical - Contract 3
1 j  |LwmpSum: Base Bid Priccto Complete|  ¢)5 c70 00 | §12567800 | $180,000.00 $180,000.00 |  $184,000.00 |  $184,000.00
General Construction work.
2 1 Necessary Misc. Additional Work $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
$145,678.00 $200,000.00 $204,000.00




